
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not qualified 

No. 

0 
12 
121 
24x 
74 
31 
93 
41 
125 
20 
44 
99 
6 
2 
87 
26 

32 
98 

53 
60 
19 
76 

Name 

Team Driving Force Motorsports 
Peter Atwater 
Harry Voigt (TMC) 
Mario Jacobellis 
Trayc Walker Scott (TMC) 
Austin Foulke 
Christian Gani 
Andrew Clos 
Connor Thomas 
Mark Lessner 
Daniel Hanley 
Adam Penrod 
Paul Bocuse 
Michael Kasdorf 
Bruce Betts 
Daniel Williams 

Evan Brega 
Robert Bergren 

Bryce Alexander 
Owen Burns 
Jeff Heitz 
Wayne Alexander 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Diff 

8.018 
8.183 
13.117 
14.553 
22.148 
24.850 
26.228 
40.495 
44.633 
47.767 
47.929 
1:00.561 
1:00.710 
1:06.224 
2 Laps 

0.352 

30.908 
1:27.563 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:09.888 
2:10.053 
2:10.144 
2:10.972 
2:10.762 
2:11.515 
2:11.329 
2:12.030 
2:12.490 
2:13.373 
2:13.009 
2:13.619 
2:14.029 
2:13.536 
2:14.723 
2:10.486 

2:10.127 
2:10.349 

2:11.076 
2:14.249 
2:18.385 
2:17.099 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
9 
4 
4 
5 
2 
8 
4 
4 
2 
8 
2 
8 
4 

10 
2 

2 
7 
2 
2 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche  Boxster 
Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 
Porshe 944 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 

Color 

Red 
Green 
Silver 
Black 
Blk Red Blue 
Red 
Red 
White 
White/Green 
Orange 
Orange/Grey 
Black/Red 
Grey 
Black 
Purple/Silver 
Green/Black 

Blue 
White 

Yellow 
Yellow 
Gold 
Red/White 

Sponsor 

Nemnich Automotive 
Nulite 

JakeBoyz Racing/ Strictly Biz Barbershop/ Leavitt Motorsports 

Village Black Smith 
RoofWorx 

Flatout Motorworx 

X-Factor Racing/ Driving Force Motorsports 

RMP Motorsports 

RPM Motorsports; RYDIN Decals 

Printed: 8/19/2022 11:16:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Last Call before Fall 
Group B - SM 944 ST5 ST6 
Race #1 
Race started at 15:09:42 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 
8/13/2022 16:05 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
DNS 

No. 
96 

Name 
Mark Weiler 

Class 
944 Spec 

Diff 
DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Make/Model 
Porsche 944 

Color 
Red/White 

Sponsor 

Printed: 8/19/2022 11:16:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Last Call before Fall 
Group B - SM 944 ST5 ST6 
Race #1 
Race started at 15:09:42 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 
8/13/2022 16:05 
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